rEa-

Summary of charges for thls bltl period

(INR)

. Onetimecharges O.0O

. Recuringcharges 8,750.00

. Usagecharges 0.@

fot.l valuc of servkcs 8,75O.0o

. Misc credits / charges 0.0O

Tot.l taxablc chargcs 8,75000
(+)Trx 1575.@

TOTALPAYABLE TO,325.OO

Amourt ln words:
Ten Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Rupees

Gt sh.lt
D.y.Dlc udcr E.@ .h.r*-L.ppuc.na. ft. hvoac.s lFt.r.Ld * a.It r In tuly 2Ol,

lnvolc. R.fNo:
}.8&M8963lrf b.clf, .9554$.1 9556f
3ccbtc{rdc.l4bMgc/tk7a.6di,f€959

Vi'Secure.
security that evolves
with your business.
Prolect your busin€ss

[...]

G€tails on paqe 3)

summary ofcharges for thts blll pedod

ONR)

. Onetimecharges O.OO

. Recuningcharges 8,750.00

. UsagedErges 0.0O

Tot lv.lua ofs.rvlccs 8,750.00
. Misc credits / charges O.OO

Tot l,t xrbl! eh.rg.s &75O.O
(+) Tax 1575.q)

TOTALPAYABLE 10,325.M
Amount ln words
Ten Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Rupees

}oTal.,|.raDt undarrly. cte@
Csr idrL.p9Ucrbt ro. tnvor...9iflfir., ol1 o. dEr tn Jdy 2Ot7

lnvolce Ref llo:
c8665c78a5575dbbad9ab5f bac6bc7dc
8670t&A&zdal 4712!1 rc8a9i s9

lnvolc.Date: 01.09.25

UII
one Postpaid plan
for all your
business needs

[...]

(delail.s on paqe 3)

Summary ofcharges for thls blll perlod

(INR)

. One time charges O.O0

. Recuning charges 8,750.00

. Usagedrarges 0.0O

Total YsluG ot s.rvlcrs &7$.(xt
. Misc. credits / charges 0.00

Tot ltax.UachargEs 8,750,00

(+)Tax 1575.m

TOTALPAYABLE 10,325.M

Amount ln words
Ten Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Rupees

ilo Ta ls or..bt un&r rltlr* clr.ro.
GSI lrt Ulf.pplk bt. tor lnvolc.. fu.d m o..ft rtstJdy2017.

lnvolca RGf llo:
I 78aaoccd29d0.!741 c6cedcc!.()60a7l
r9r&l I t,l62al0d8rb8:t6G5.a6,l9Mci

lnvokeDat.: 01.0j4.2

utl
Vi'Secure.
security that evolves